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TITLE NAME PHONE CELL FAX E-MAIL 

Clerical - Lafayette Caryn Reynolds 393-5864  283-8108 creynoldshs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Clerical – Part Time - Lafayette Nancy Roundtree Johnson 393-5864  283-8108 nroundtree-johnson@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Clerical – Part Time - Lafayette Rhonda Willingham 393-5864  283-8108 rwillinghamhs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 

Clerical - Jimtown Maria Hurtado 575-4676  389-0301 mhurtado@headstartesj.com 
Courier Terrell Jackson  274-5527 283-8108 tjackson@headstartesj.com 

Data Clerical Dionel Jimenez 575-4676 276-3379 389-0301 djimenez@headstartesj.com 
Data Clerical Cindy Kelver 393-5864  283-8108 ckelverhs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Data Clerical Natally Luna-Ramirez 393-5864  283-8108 nlunaramirezhs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Data Clerical Sandra Madrigal 393-5864  283-8108 smadrigal@headstartesj.com 
Data Clerical Kim Whims 393-5864  283-8108 kwhimshs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 

CACFP Clerical - Lafayette Rm 21 Lisa Merritt 393-5864  283-8108 lmerritt@headstartesj.com 
Jimtown Custodian Mitchell Smith 575-4676 274-0103 389-0301 msmithhs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 

Jimtown/Lafayette Custodian Jeff Thueme 575-4676 850-6857 389-0301 jthuemehs@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
Jimtown Custodian Shannon Hunt    shunt@headstartesj.com 

  


